
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
68 
36 
17 
93 
51 

777 
113 
41 
34 
38 
75 

177 
20 
31 
8 
4 
2 

18 
43 

Class 
P 
P 
P 
PA 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
PE 
PA 
P 
PA 
PM 
P 
PE 
PM 
P 
PA 

Name 
Diego Faustino 
Maico Teixeira 
Danilo Lewis 
Gustavo Herrera 
José Luiz "Cachorrão" 
Pablo Nunes 
Joãozinho Sobreira 
Massao Nishimoto 
Bruno Corano 
Ricardo Negretto 
Fabrício de Castro 
Marcelo Skaf 
Fernando Min 
Rogério Gentil Fernandes 
Daniel Gurgel Mendonça 
Iberson Thiago Vieira 
Elson Tenebra Otero 
Gian Paolo de Filippis 
Rodrigo Rocky 

Laps 
5 
7 
8 
7 

10 
11 
8 
7 
9 
8 

12 
10 
13 
11 
11 
10 
8 

12 
12 

Best Tm 
1:17.377 
1:18.299 
1:19.354 
1:20.013 
1:20.885 
1:21.351 
1:22.354 
1:22.583 
1:22.664 
1:22.774 
1:23.255 
1:23.423 
1:24.040 
1:24.465 
1:25.790 
1:26.013 
1:26.449 
1:26.824 
1:27.614 

Diff 

0.922 
1.977 
2.636 
3.508 
3.974 
4.977 
5.206 
5.287 
5.397 
5.878 
6.046 
6.663 
7.088 
8.413 
8.636 
9.072 
9.447 

10.237 

In Lap 
3 
3 
3 
1 
6 
4 
7 
1 
8 
5 

11 
5 

11 
6 
8 
6 
8 
4 
3 

Modelo 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 

Equipe 
Honda Mobil 
Honda Mobil 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Marina Racing Team 
Honda Mobil 
BH Racing 
Mobil Ituran Racing 
Dynel's Racing Team 
Mobil Monster Energy Kawasaki SuperBike Team 
Tecfil Racing Team 
BH Racing 
MotoSchool Racing Team 
MotoSchool Racing Team 
Duda Racing Team 
Solo Moto 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Suzuki/Econs/Best Rivers/Vaz/Cnm 
Tecfil Racing Team 
MotoSchool Racing Team 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 24/07/2015 16:53:35 
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SuperBike Brasil 2015 
SBK Pro + Pro Am 

3º Treino Livre - SBK Pro 

Practice (43:00 Time) started at 16:07:00 

Aut Airton Senna - Londrina/Pr 3,145 km 

24/07/2015 16:15 


